

MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED				
CIN:L74140MH1991PLC062925				
Regd. Office: 1/203, Vishal Complex, Narsing Lane, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064				
Tel: 022 28240444/ 28216736, Email: info@mideastportfolio.com,				
Website: www.mideastportfolio.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026				
(Rs. In Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4.56	22.84	158.07
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(43.71)	19.67	92.45
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(43.71)	19.67	92.45
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(50.04)	19.67	85.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(50.04)	19.67	85.90
6	Equity Share Capital	503.00	503.00	503.00
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as at Balance Sheet date	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items)	(0.99)	0.39	1.71
	Basic	(0.99)	0.39	1.71
	Diluted	(0.99)	0.39	1.71
Note: 1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2026. 2 The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mideastportfolio.com)				
Mid East Portfolio Management Limited Sd/- Kishor A. Shah Managing Director DIN: 0015575				
Place : Mumbai Date : 30/05/2026				

SELLWIN TRADERS LTD.				
CIN : L51909WB1980PLC033018				
Regd. Office :126/B Old China Bazar Street Kolkata 700001.				
Corporate Office: 401, Sun Orbit, Rajpath Rangoli Road, Beside Pandit Din Dayal Upadhyay Auditorium, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India, 380054				
Contact No. : 7600719702, E-mail : sellt_1980@yahoo.co.in, Website : www.sellwinindia.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025.				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31/12/2025	30/09/2025	31/12/2024	31/12/2025
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	927.450	895.150	1093.180	3220.930
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-328.570	288.740	108.770	291.280
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-328.570	252.650	73.450	230.590
Equity Share Capital	4697.150	4697.150	4495.250	4495.250
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	-0.140	0.110	0.030	0.100
Diluted :	-0.140	0.110	0.030	0.100
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	-0.140	0.110	0.030	0.100
Diluted :	-0.140	0.110	0.030	0.100
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2025 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. Company's website : http://sellwinindia.com/invt.html BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com				
Notes: 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2026. 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed an Audit of the financial results of Sellwin Traders Limited for the quarter ended 31st December, 2025. There are no qualifications in the Limited Review Report issued for the said period. 3) The Company has made provision against certain old advances given to suppliers for procurement of materials, where neither material has been received nor the advances recovered till date. Legal action has been initiated against certain parties for recovery of the amounts. Considering the uncertainty involved and adopting a prudent and conservative approach, the Board of Directors and Audit Committee have approved creation of provision for the said advances and the impact thereof has been recognized in the financial results of the respective quarter.				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025.				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31/12/2025	30/09/2025	31/12/2024	31/12/2025
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1299.250	1470.440	1743.330	5093.840
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-322.940	308.020	114.110	325.900
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-322.940	271.930	75.750	263.460
Equity Share Capital	4697.150	4697.150	4495.250	4495.250
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	-0.140	0.120	0.030	0.110
Diluted :	-0.140	0.120	0.030	0.110
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	-0.140	0.120	0.030	0.100
Diluted :	-0.140	0.120	0.030	0.100
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2025 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. Company's website : http://sellwinindia.com/invt.html BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com				
Notes: 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2026. 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed an Audit of the financial results of Sellwin Traders Limited for the quarter ended 31st December, 2025. There are no qualifications in the Limited Review Report issued for the said period. 3) The Company has made provision against certain old advances given to suppliers for procurement of materials, where neither material has been received nor the advances recovered till date. Legal action has been initiated against certain parties for recovery of the amounts. Considering the uncertainty involved and adopting a prudent and conservative approach, the Board of Directors and Audit Committee have approved creation of provision for the said advances and the impact thereof has been recognized in the financial results of the respective quarter.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Sellwin Traders Limited SD/- Monil N Vora DIN: 09627136 Director				
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 30.05.2026				

LYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED				
CIN: L29299MH1960PLC011870				
REGD OFFICE : WARDEN HOUSE, 340 J.J.ROAD BYCULLA, MUMBAI - 400 008.				
TEL: +91 22 6996 7900 CO. CODE : 505320				
Website : www.lynxmachinery.com, Email : cosec@lynxmachinery.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF RESULTS FOR THE 4TH QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026				
(RS in Thousands except EPS)				
SR. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	62	64	79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax, (exceptional and /or extra ordinary items)	-6461	-3604	-15537
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-6461	-3604	-15537
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-6461	-3604	-15537
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	-6461	-3604	-15537
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	10255	10255	10255
7	Reserve - other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	0	0	-28600
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) before extra ordinary Items (of R.10/- each)			
a) Basic	(6.30)	(3.51)	(15.15)	
b) Diluted	(6.30)	(3.51)	(15.15)	
	* Not Annualised			
NOTES: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / Year ended Finacial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.lynxmachinery.com b) There is no change in accounting Policies and hence there is no Impact on Profit & Loss. c) No Exceptional or extra ordinary Items adjusted.				
ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR LYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS LTD. PRADYUMNA JAJODIA MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN - 00138175				
PLACE : MUMBAI DATE : 30.05.2026				

KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Registered Office: 162, Atlanta, 18 th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021						
Tel: +91-22- 4094 5500; CIN- L65100MH1988PLC047873						
Website: www.kjmcfinserve.com; email: investor.finance@kjmc.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026						
(₹ in Lakhs)						
S. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-03-2026 (Refer Note 5)	Quarter ended 31-12-2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2025 (Refer Note 5)	Year ended 31-03-2026 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2025 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	91.67	145.22	25.52	632.93	522.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(12.71)	28.96	(52.23)	234.52	119.79
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(12.71)	28.96	(52.23)	234.52	119.79
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(18.87)	15.66	(41.87)	182.96	81.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(3,248.28)	(901.79)	(2,084.95)	(5,554.23)	3,170.48
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	478.57	478.57	478.57	478.57	478.57
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	NA	NA	NA	7,832.57	13,488.81
8	Earning Per Share of Rs10/-each (for the interim period)					
	Basic :	(0.35)	0.33	(0.87)	3.41	1.70
	Diluted :	(0.35)	0.33	(0.87)	3.41	1.70
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Year ended Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on Friday, May 29, 2026, alongwith the Report from the Statutory Auditors. 3. The said results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. viz www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website viz www.kjmcfinserve.com 4. The figures for the previous year/period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary. 5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 and March 31,2025 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026						
(₹ in Lakhs)						
S. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-03-2026 (Refer Note 5)	Quarter ended 31-12-2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2025 (Refer Note 5)	Year ended 31-03-2026 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2025 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	94.04	166.26	21.34	686.19	536.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(24.78)	38.12	(56.94)	250.09	131.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(24.78)	38.12	(56.94)	250.09	131.31
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(28.24)	21.94	(46.57)	172.51	82.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(4,062.71)	(1,569.78)	(2,630.71)	(7,486.74)	4,120.47
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	478.57	478.57	478.57	478.57	478.57
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	NA	NA	NA	5,523.01	16,829.47
8	Earning Per Share of Rs.10/-each (not annualised for the interim period)					
	Basic :	(0.58)	0.48	(1.01)	3.57	1.77
	Diluted :	(0.58)	0.48	(1.01)	3.57	1.77
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Year ended Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on Friday, May 29, 2026, alongwith the Report from the Statutory Auditors. 3. The said results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. viz www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website viz www.kjmcfinserve.com 4. The figures for the previous year/period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary. 5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 and March 31,2025 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.						
Place : Mumbai.						
Date: May 29, 2026						
		For and on behalf of Board KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED RAJNESH JAIN WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR DIN: 00151988				

Innovassynth Technologies (India) Limited				
(Formerly known as Innovassynth Investments Limited)				
CIN : L67120MH2008PLC178923				
Regd. Office: Old Mumbai-Pune Road, Khopoli, Khopoli, Raigarh(MH)- 410203, Maharashtra, India				
Website: www.innovassynth.com E-mail: secretarial@innovassynth.com				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March, 2026	Year ended 31st March, 2026	Quarter ended 31st March, 2025
1	Total Income from Operations	5,094.67	10,295.93	4,898.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	220.50	(3,891.65)	748.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	209.91	(3,973.95)	747.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,195.13	(2,878.80)	1,162.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,210.27	(2,848.37)	1,180.85
6	Equity Share Capital	7,544.93	7,544.93	2,798.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	1.58	(3.82)	1.54
	2. Diluted:	1.58	(3.82)	1.54
The audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 29th May, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited the above results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 and have expressed an unmodified opinion thereon. Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.innovassynth.com.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Innovassynth Technologies (India) Limited (Formerly Known as Innovassynth Investments Limited) Sd/- Dr Hardik Joshipura MD & CEO DIN: 09392511				
Place : Khopoli Date : 30th May 2026				

LOKHANDWALA KATARIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN - U45200MH1998PTC171468				
307, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road "F" Block, Shivsagar Estate, Worli, Mumbai – 400018				
Website: https://lokhandwalainfrastructure.com Email Id : aml@lokhandwalainfrastructure.com				
Standalone Audited financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2026				
Rs. in lakhs				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 Mar 2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31 Mar 2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2026 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2025 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	15,031.02	5,589.68	29,064.27	29628.10
Other income	34.00	(116.25)	59.77	56.99
Total Income from Operations	15,065.02	5,473.43	29,124.05	29685.10
Total Expenditure	21,251.03	13,855.42	54,217.13	61269.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(6,186.01)	(8,381.99)	(25,093.08)	(31584.68)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,186.01)	(8,381.99)	(25,093.08)	(31584.68)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(6,186.01)	(8,381.99)	(25,093.08)	(31584.68)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period and				
Other Comprehensive Income	(6,186.01)	(8,381.99)	(25,093.08)	(31584.68)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (in no.)	153,137	153,137	153,137	153137
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	(1,59,750.73)	(134,657.65)
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	4,705.72	4,705.72
Net worth	NA	NA	(1,57,229.42)	(132,136.34)
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	4,307.72	116,657.81
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	2,506.00	2,506.00
Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share				
1. Basic:				
2. Diluted:	(4,039.53)	(5,473.52)	(18,022.56)	(22,261.64)
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2026 approved in the Board meeting held on 29th May, 2026 and filed with the BSE under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 without considering the applicability of IND AS. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and website of the Company.				
Date: 30.05.2026			Sd/-	
Place: Mumbai			Mr. Aliasgar Mohammed Lokhandwala Director, DIN - 00219135	